E L E C T R I C A L  S Y S T E M S
TM
Nonmetallic
Light Fixtures
We build tough products for tough environments®
• Wet  Locat ions
•  Hazardous  Locat ions
• Ut i l i ty  Light  Fixtures

Ceiling Mount Utility Fixtures
Ceiling Mount
Polycarbonate
Globe
7 1/4"
2 7/8"
13 1/4"
4 3/4"
11 3/4"
4 3/4"
12"
5 1/8"
9 7/8"
3 1/2"
DIMENSIONS
150W Incandescent LVPF150C 077225
150W Incandescent less guard LVPF150LG 077237
26W Compact Fluorescent LVPL26C 077170
18W Compact Fluorescent LVPL18C 077210
13W Compact Fluorescent LVPL13C 077122
9W Compact Fluorescent LVPL9C 077121
7W Compact Fluorescent LVPL7C 077120
26W Compact Fluorescent LVPL26PCC 077176
18W Compact Fluorescent LVPL18PCC 077211
13W Compact Fluorescent LVPL13PCC 077165
9W Compact Fluorescent LVPL9PCC 077155
7W Compact Fluorescent LVPL7PCC 077145
Ceiling Mount Part Product
with Standard Clear Glass Globe Number Code
150W Incandescent LPMF150C 077231
26W Compact Fluorescent LPPL26C 077184
18W Compact Fluorescent LPPL18C 077212
13W Compact Fluorescent LPPL13C 077185
9W Compact Fluorescent LPPL9C 077183
7W Compact Fluorescent LPPL7C 077182
26W Compact Fluorescent LPPL26PCC 077375
18W Compact Fluorescent LPPL18PCC 077273
13W Compact Fluorescent LPPL13PCC 077365
9W Compact Fluorescent LPPL9PCC 077355
7W Compact Fluorescent LPPL7PCC 077345
Pendant Mount Part Product
with Standard Clear Glass Globe Number Code

Fluorescent
13W Twin-Tube Compact
Fluorescent
100W 120V Coated A19
Incandescent
150W 120V Coated A21
Incandescent
PHOTOMETRIC
DATA
Description Part Product
Number Code
For wall mount fixtures select and order the
appropriate style (wattage and globe) ceiling
mount fixture from above and add LWB150.
Wall Mount bracket
150W Incandescent clear LVPF150HRC-HAZ 077414
150W Incandescent red LVPF150HRR-HAZ 077415
150W Incandescent blue LVPF150HRB-HAZ 077416
150W Incandescent green LVPF150HRG-HAZ 077417
150W Incandescent amber LVPF150HRA-HAZ 077494
26W Compact Fluorescent  clear LVPL26HRC-HAZ 077377
26W Compact Fluorescent  red LVPL26HRR-HAZ 077378
26W Compact Fluorescent  blue LVPL26HRB-HAZ 077379
26W Compact Fluorescent  green LVPL26HRG-HAZ 077399
26W Compact Fluorescent  amber LVPL26HRA-HAZ 077400
18W Compact Fluorescent  clear LVPL18HRC-HAZ 077347
18W Compact Fluorescent  red LVPL18HRR-HAZ 077348
18W Compact Fluorescent  blue LVPL18HRB-HAZ 077349
18W Compact Fluorescent  green LVPL18HRG-HAZ 077353
18W Compact Fluorescent  amber LVPL18HRA-HAZ 077354
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
Ceiling Mount Part Product
with Heat Resistant Glass Globe Number Code
150W Incandescent clear LPMF150HRC-HAZ 077495
150W Incandescent red LPMF150HRR-HAZ 077496
26W Compact Fluorescent clear LPPL26HRC-HAZ 077407
26W Compact Fluorescent red LPPL26HRR-HAZ 077409
18W Compact Fluorescent clear LPPL18HRC-HAZ 077500
18W Compact Fluorescent red LPPL18HRR-HAZ 077498
LWB150 077233
Pendant Mount Part Product
with Heat Resistant Glass Globe Number Code
C